Szachowe pory Roku 2026 - Zimowy Turniej Szachowy w DMOW Waltbrzych

Wyniki po rundzie 9
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Nazwisko, Imi¢

Sobczyk, Rafat
Maciejewski, Filip
Henkel, Nikodem
Stojanowski, Eryk
Gral, Patryk
Piotrowski, Dorian
Pawuk, Maciej
Katka, Szymon
Kotowicz, Dawid
Lawicki, Antoni
Lipiak, Kacper
Pieprzak, Oskar
Kuzminski, Lukasz
Koj, Pawet
Baniecki, Grzegorz
Khlynovsky, Jarostaw

Klub

WOK Watbrzych

Ranking

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Pkt

8.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.0
15

BHC1 BH
435 475
425 435
43.0 46.0
43.0 46.0
42.0 440
46.5 495
42.0 43.0
38.0 39.0
37.0 38.0
37.0 39.0
37.0 38.0
345 355
36.0 37.0
31.0 320
325 335
345 36.5

SB

42.5
26.75
28.5
26.5
21.75
25.5
20.5
15.0
12,5
12.0
9.5
115
10.0
7.0
4.5
3.0

chess manager

PS DE WIN BWG

42.0 0.0 8 4
29.0 0.0 6 4
30.0 0.0 6 4
33.0 0.0 6 3
28.0 0.0 5 4
280 0.0 5 4
240 0.0 5 3
23.0 0.0 5 2
205 0.0 4 2
19.0 0.0 4 3
19.0 0.0 4 2
195 0.0 3 2
19.0 0.0 3 2
140 00 2 1
10.0 0.0 2 0
20 00 1 0


https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6506328100700160
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/4909618173837312
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6301956469161984
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6323335381909504
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6227197530210304
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6524236369494016
https://admin.chessmanager.com/tournaments/6258214307627008/players/6328002266529792

